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Taxing Entity Adopted Tax
Rate

Maintenance &
Operations

Rate

Debt Rate Effective Tax
Rate

Effective
Maintenance &

Operations
Rate

Rollback Tax
Rate

City of Crane
Tax Year 2016
Ta-r Year 2015
Tax Year 2014
Tax Year 2013
Tax Year 2012

.4497
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.4497
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00
00
00
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.9668

.6620
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.6644

Crane County
Tax Year 2016
Tax Year 2015
Tax Year 2014
Tax Year 2013
Tax Year 2012

.830000

.558979

.353337

.298736

.266544

.830000

.ss8979

.353337

.298736

.266544

00
00
00
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t.002176
.55 8979
.321349
.276608
.246985

1.002176
.5s8979
.32'7349
.276608
.246985

1.082350
.603692
.353537
.298736
.266744

Crane Memorial Hospital
Tax Year 2016 .330000
Tax Year 2015 .230000
Tax Year 2014 .162000
Ta-x Year 2013 .136190
Tax Year 2012 .121600

.330000
.230000
.162000
.136190
.12r600

00
00
00
00
00

.41 0040

.2361.00

. 150400

.126100

. 121600

.41 0040
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.I 50400
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.44288
.2s4980
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Crane ISI)
Tax Year 2016
Tax Year 2015
Tax Year 2014
Ta,r Year 2013
Tax Year 2012
Crane County
Water District
Tax Year 2016
Tax Year 2015

1.1275
1.1.27 5

| .127 5

1.1075
I .1 075

.3450

.2121

1.06
1.06
1.06
1.04
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06'7 5

.0675

.0675
,0675
,0675
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.2121
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The county is providing this table of property tax rate information as a service to the residents of the county.

Each individual taxing unit is responsible for calculating the property tax rates listed in this table pertaining to

that taxing unit and providing that information to the county.

The Adopted Tax Rate is the tax rate adopted by the governing body of a taxing unit.

The Maintenance and Operations Rate is the component of the adopted tax rate of a taxing unit that will
impose the amount oftaxes needed to fund maintenance and operation expenditures of the unit for the following
year.

The Debt Rate is the component of the adopted tax rate of a taxing unit that will impose the amount of taxes

needed to fund the unit's debt service for the following year



The Effective Tax Rate is the tax rate that would generate the same amount of revenue in the current tax year

as was generated by a taxing unit's adopted tax rate in the preceding tax year from property that is taxable in

both the current tax year and the preceding tax year.

The Effective Maintenance and Operations Rate is the tax rate that would genelate the same amount of

revenue for maintenance and operatio-ns in the current tax year as was generated by a taxing unit's maintenance

and operations rate in the pr 
"ding 

tax year from property that is taxable in both the current tax year and the

preceding tax year.

The Rollback Tax Rate is the highest tax rate a taxing unit may adopt before requiring voter approval at an

election. In the case ofa taxing unii other than a school district the voters by petition may require that a rollback

election be held if the unit aiopts a tax rate in excess of the unit's rollback tax rate. In the case of a school

district. an election will automaiically be held if the district wishes to adopt a tax rate in excess ofthe district's

rollback tax rate.


